PAxBPA
AntumbraButton
American
PAxBPA
AntumbraButton American
Contemporary two-, four-, or six-button panel with light-
wash effect
The Philips AntumbraButton user interface features a sleek, contemporary

4 PAxBPA AntumbraButton American Specification Sheet
NOTE: Flare colors are created through a batch-controlled anodizing process. Separate batches may vary slightly in color and surface appearance.
Communication Module Ordering Code
Application Module Ordering Code
Product Philips 12NC
DACM-DyNet (DyNet communication module) 913703072809
Accessories
DINGUS-DUS-DUAL-RJ12 (dual RJ12 connector - pack of 10) 913703064309
DINGUS-UI-DUAL-RJ45 (dual RJ45 connector - pack of 10) 913703334609
PA6BPA-MA-X
Number of Buttons
6 = Six buttons
4 = Four buttons
2 = Two buttons
Rim Finish
A = Aluminum
C = Chrome
M = Magnesium
W = White
Button Labeling
L = Labeling
X = No labeling
The Application Module contains the buttons, rim, base and mounting plate. The buttons and rim are available in
the range of finishes shown below.
The base contains all the sensors and LED indicators. Sensitive components are enclosed by a rubber envelope to
give an IP22 rating, allowing installation in high-condensation environments such as bathrooms.
A metal mounting plate attaches the Antumbra panel securely to the wall, ensuring stable, reliable operation.
The Communication Module is compatible with all interfaces across the Antumbra series, and can be ordered,
programmed, installed, wired and tested without the Application Module attached.
This allows the commissioning process to begin before the final finish options have been chosen, or during
construction, and protects the Application Module from damage until the site is ready for occupancy.
Button Finish
Corona (Polycarbonate)
M = Magnesium
S = Silver
W = White
Flare (Metallic)
A = Aluminum
G = Gold
J = Jet
N = Noir
P = Prestige
V = Vintage
© 2024 Signify Holding.
All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No
representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information